
School Holiday Activity Planner 

15/04/2024

22/04/2024

29/04/2024

16/04/2024

23/04/2024

17/04/2024

24/04/2024

18/04/2024

25/04/2024

19/04/2024

26/04/2024

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

13/04/2024

20/04/2024

27/04/2024

14/04/2024

21/04/2024

28/04/2024

Saturday Sunday

Pony Rides and
Petting Zoo

Hoyts
Godzilla x Kong

Snake ShowPlaytime and 
Face Painting

SEA LIFE

Saturday Social
Activity

Saturday Social
Activity

Saturday Social
Activity

Tree Top 
Adventure Park

To find out times or book please contact our Client Engagement Officer on 0401 521 648 or email us at
info@makingfootprints.com.au


