School Holiday Activity Planner



Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
					13/04/2024 Saturday Social	14/04/2024
					Activity	
15/04/2024	16/04/2024	17/04/2024	18/04/2024	19/04/2024	20/04/2024	21/04/2024
	Hoyts Godzilla x Kong		Playtime and Face Painting	Snake Show	Saturday Social Activity	
22/04/2024	23/04/2024	24/04/2024	25/04/2024	26/04/2024	27/04/2024	28/04/2024
		Pony Rides and Petting Zoo	SEA LIFE		Saturday Social Activity	Tree Top Adventure Park
29/04/2024						